Appetizers
Fried Beef Thai-Style 6.95
Kara-Age 5.95
Hibachi Rock Spring Rolls 5.95
Gyoza 4.95
Fried Triangles 4.95
Shrimp Chips 4.95
Edamame 3.95
Hibachi Rock Fries 3.95
Soups
Miso Soup 2.95
Clear Onion Soup 2.95
Fried Beef Thai-Style
Rockin’ Peppers

Small Plate

Tuna Tataki (Served Cold) 12.95
Beef Tataki (Served Cold) 11.95
Soft Shell Crab 11.95
Steak Negimaki 8.95
Rockin’ Peppers 8.95
Kalbi (Korean-Style Short Ribs) 8.95
Fried Calamari 6.95
Hibachi Rock Wings 6.95
Grand Tuna Bites*

Extra time & care may be required for large takeout orders
or takeout orders during busy times. Please be Patient.....

Prices may vary by location and subject to change without notice!

Tempura A La Carte Small Salads

(Build Your Own platter) ) )
Scallops (4) 495 House Salad w/ Ginger Dressing 2.95
Shrimp (2) 3.95 Sunomono (Cucumber Salad)
Pop Shrimp (10) 3.95 Pl e
Salmon (2) 3.95 w/ Shrimp 6.95
Tilapia (2) 3.95 w/ Octopus 6.95
Calamari (2) 3.95 w/Crab, Shrimp, & Octopus 8.95
Chicken (2) 2.95 Japanese Seaweed Salad 5.95
Asparagus (4) 2.95 lka Sansai Salad 6.95
Bell Pepper (4) 2.95
Broccoli (4) 1.95
Onion (4) 1.95
Mushroom (4) 1.95
Zucchini (4) 1.95
Sweet Potato (4) 1.95
Carrots (4) 1.95

Tempura Platters

(w/ Assorted Vegetables. No substitutions, please!)

Tempura Combination Platter 10.95
(1 Each: Shrimp, Salmon, Calamari, Chicken) Sunemone W/ Crab
Scallop Tempura Platter 8.95
Calamari Tempura Platter 7.95
Salmon Temura Platter 7.95
_?_wrm'\p_l:l'empurapljlatter 7.95 Fried Rice
! e.1p|a SIRLNe latter 7.95 (Add-ins/Upgrades are available for an additional charge)
Chicken Tempura Platter 6.95 ) ) ] ] .
Vegetable Tempura Combo Platter 5.95 Hibachi Rock Fried Rice Full Side
Plain 5.95 3.95
Chicken or Beef 8.95 5.95
Shrimp or Calamari 9.95 6.95
Scallops 10.95 7.95
Combo 10.95 7.95
Seafood Combo 12.95 8.95
Pineapple, Curry, or Curry Pineapple Fried Rice
Plain 6.95 4.95
Chicken or Beef 9.95 6.95
Shrimp or Calamari 10.95 7.95
Scallops 11.95 8.95
Combo 11.95 8.95
Seafood Combo 13.95 9.95
Shrimp Tempura Platter Rice Bowls
Teriyaki Bowl - Onions, Bell Pepper, Garlic, Pineapple, & Sesame Seeds.
Broccoli Bowl - Broccoli & Garlic.
- Your choice of meat & options. Served with Steamed Rice
NOTE: - Chicken, Beef, or Tofu (8.95), Shrimp or Calamari (9.95)
Ingredients are not fuIIy listed. - Scallops (10.95), Combo (11.95), Seafood Combo (13.95), Plain (7.95)

- Upgrade to Fried Rice or Brown Rice for 2.95

- .
Please let your server know if there are any food allergies! - Upgrade to Yakisoba Noodles for 4.95

“Although we make every effort to provide quality & safe food,
consuming raw or undercooked ingredients
may increase risk of food borne illnesses.”

. . . . Text HIBACHIROCK to 22828 to join our email list!!
*Contains or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients.

(Ongoing specials may not apply on certain special occasion days) & WWW., h I b ac h IrocC k .com

/1/2013

Dinner Hibachi Grill

Served with Hibachi Rock Vegetables, Shrimp Teaser & Steamed Rice.

- Upgrade to Fried Rice for $1.95, Chicken or Beef for $3.95

- Add a Soup or House Salad for $0.95 each

- Upgrade to Brown Rice for $1.95, Fried Brown Rice for $2.95

- Upgrade Rice to Yakisoba Noodles for $4.95

- Upgrade Hibachi Rock Vegetables to Fried Rice for $1.95

Lg.
Lobster 48.95
Filet Mignon or Teriyaki Filet 34.95
Salmon or Teriyaki Salmon 31.95
Scallops 31.95
Strip Steak or Teriyaki Steak 31.95
Calamari Steak 27.95
Shrimp or Teriyaki Shrimp 27.95
Chicken or Teriyaki Chicken 24.95
Tofu or Teriyaki Tofu 21.95
Vegetable Lover 21.95
Hibachi Rock Vegetables 20.95

Yakisoba (Steamed Rice is not Included)
Seafood Combo
Combo
Scallops
Shrimp or Calamari
Chicken or Beef
Tofu
Vegetarian
Plain

Hibachi Grill Combos

Filet Mignon, Scallops, & Lobster
Filet Mignon, Shrimp, & Lobster
Filet Mignon, Chicken, Lobster
Filet Mignon, Shrimp, & Scallops
Filet Mignon & Lobster

Filet Mignon, Chicken, & Shrimp
Filet Mignon & Scallops

Filet Mignon & Shrimp

Filet Mignon & Calamari

Filet Mignon & Chicken

Shrimp, Scallops, & Lobster
Shrimp, Scallops, & Calamari
Shrimp & Lobster

Shrimp & Scallops

Strip Steak, Scallops, & Lobster
Strip Steak, Shrimp, & Lobster
Strip Steak, Chicken, & Lobster
Strip Steak, Shrimp, & Scallops
Strip Steak & Lobster

Strip Steak, Chicken, & Shrimp
Strip Steak & Scallops

Strip Steak & Shrimp

Strip Steak & Calamari

Strip Steak & Chicken

Chicken, Shrimp, & Scallops
Chicken & Lobster

Chicken & Scallops

Chicken & Shirmp

Chicken & Calamari

Med.
33.95
25.95
23.95
23.95
23.95
20.95
20.95
18.95
16.95
16.95
15.95

27.95
24.95
24.95
2295
21.95
16.95
16.95
15.95

Sm.

19.95
16.95
15.95
15.95
15.95
13.95
13.95
12.95
11.95
11.95
10.95

19.95
17.95
17.95
15.95
14.95
12.95
12.95
11.95

39.95
37.95
36.95
31.95
30.95
28.95
24.95
2295
22.95
21.95
36.95
28.95
27.95
21.95
37.95
35.95
34.95
29.95
28.95
26.95
22.95
20.95
20.95
19.95
27.95
26.95
20.95
18.95
18.95

Extra time & care may be required for large takeout orders
or takeout orders during busy times. Please be Patient

Prices may vary by location and subject to change without notice!




Sushi Rells

911 Roll*
“Alannah”Roll
Alaskan Roll*
Albacore Roll*

Aloha Roll

Asparagus Roll
Avocado Roll

Baked Salmon Roll
Bethany Roll
“Byron”Roll

Cajun Roll

California Roll

Candy Cane Roll*
“Caroline”Roll
Caterpillar Roll
Caveman Roll

Cosmic Cucumber Roll*
Crab Roll

Crazy Octopus Roll
Cucumber Roll
Dragon Roll

Ebi-Jibi Roll

Eel Roll

Fire Hazard Roll ("DJ DavelLee")
Good Times Roll
Grand Dragon Roll
Grand Tuna Roll*
Granizo Roll

Guiltless Cali Roll
Guiltless Phili Roll
Hawaiian Roll*
Hibachi Rock Roll*
“Hiroshi” Maki*
Hollywood Crunch Roll*
“Illiana” Roll

“Jessie’s” Sexy Roll
Manhattan Roll
Matamoros Scorpion Roll
New Orleans Roll
New Philadelphia Roll
OU Roll*

Philadelphia Roll
Rainbow Roll*
Salmon Avocado Roll*
Salmon Nuevo Roll*
Salmon Roll*

Salmon Skin Roll
Shrimp Roll

Smoked Salmon Roll
Snake Roll

Special House Roll*
Spicy Mountain Roll
Spicy Salmon Roll*
Spicy Shrimp Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll*
Spicy Yellowtail Roll*
Spider Roll

Sundae Roll

Sushi Rolls (Contd)

Tempura Calamari Roll
Tempura Roll

Texas Tornado Roll
Tiger Tail Roll
“Tony”Roll

Tuna Avocado Roll*
Tuna Roll*

UT Roll*

Vegetable Roll
Vegetable Tempura Roll
“Victor”Roll

Yellowtail Roll*

Sushi Towers
California Tower

Guiltless Spicy Ahi Tower*
Guiltless Spicy Salmon Tower*
Spicy Ahi Tower*

Spicy Salmon Tower*

Volecanoes

“Big Money”Volcano
Cajun Volcano
Hibachi Rock Volcano
Max-Spider Volcano
Two-Fin Volcano

Sushi Bites
Ahi-Zu Bites*

Grand Tuna Bites*
Hamachi-Zu Bites*
Smokey Scalmon Bites

Sushf
Green Mussel Dynamite
Quail Egg*

Quail Egg (Limon)*
Tuna Tataki

Super Cajun Roll

Sweet Shrimp Roll

: . Full menu & descriptions are
Super White Tuna Roll* | 5yailable at www.hibachirock.com.

*Contains or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients.

Spiey ARl Tower®

NVictor” Roll

NOTE:
Ingredients are not fully listed.

Please let your server know if there are any food allergies!
“Although we make every effort to provide quality & safe food,
consuming raw or undercooked ingredients
may increase risk of food borne illnesses.”

*Contains or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients.
Prices may vary by location and subject to change without notice!
(Ongoing specials may not apply on certain special occasion days)

3/1/2013

Lunch Hibachi Grill (Served ‘til 4pm)

Served with Hibachi Rock Vegetables, Shrimp Teaser & Steamed Rice.

- Add a Soup or House Salad for $0.95 each

- Upgrade to Fried Rice for $1.95, Chicken or Beef for $3.95

- Upgrade to Brown Rice for $1.95, Fried Brown Rice for $2.95
- Upgrade Rice to Yakisoba Noodles for $4.95

- Upgrade Hibachi Rock Vegetables to Fried Rice for $1.95

Lobster (6-70z.Tail)

Filet Mignon or Teriyaki Filet
Salmon or Teriyaki Salmon
Scallops

Strip Steak or Teriyaki Steak
Calamari Steak

Shrimp or Teriyaki Shrimp
Chicken or Teriyaki Chicken
Tofu or Teriyaki Tofu
Vegetable Lover

Hibachi Rock Vegetables

Yakisoba (Does not include steamed rice)

Seafood Combo
Combo

Scallops

Shrimp or Calamari
Chicken or Beef
Tofu

Vegetarian

Plain

Med.
30.95
22.95
18.95
18.95
16.95
15.95
15.95
13.95
12.95
12.95
11.95

24.95
20.95
20.95
18.95
17.95
13.95
13.95
12.95

Sm.
16.95
13.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
9.95
9.95
8.95
7.95
7.95
6.95

16.95
13.95
13.95
11.95
10.95
9.95
9.95
8.95

Bento Box Specials (Served ‘til 4pm)

Served with Hibachi Rock Vegetables, California Rolls, Gyoza,
Steamed Rice, & an Orange Delight.

- Upgrade to Fried Rice for $1.95

- Add a Soup or House Salad for $0.95 each
- Upgrade to Brown Rice for $1.95, Fried Brown Rice for $2.95

- Upgrade Hibachi Rock Vegetables to Fried Rice for $1.95

- Upgrade Rice to Yakisoba Noodles for $4.95

Salmon Tempura Bento
Shrimp Tempura Bento
Chicken Tempura Bento
Vegetable Tempura Bento
Chicken Broccoli Bento

Beef Broccoli Bento

9.95
9.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95

Hibachi Rock - East Allen
201 E.Bethany Dr., Suite #1 Allen, Texas 75002

(972) 396-7600

MUSIC
SPORTS
STEAKS

SEAFOOD

SUSHI

www.hibachirock.com

$4.95 Express Lunch

(Mon - Fri, 11am - 2pm, Limit 1 Per Person)

Happy Hour

Mon - Fri, 4:00pm - 7:00pm

(Check online for our current specials!)

(1 /2 Off Appetizer Wednesdays)

Ladies Night
Every Thursday Night

Sushi Days
(Over 135 Items Discounted)

Sundays, Tuesdays & Thursdays

Online Ordering, Takeout & Delivery

($15 Min., 3-Mile Area. Delivery fees apply for extended areas.)

Late Night Party/Event Booking

Extra time & care may be required for large takeout orders
or takeout orders during busy times. Please be Patient

Prices may vary by location and subject to change without notice!

OPEN DAILY FROM 11:00AM

All specials are Dine-In only and
excluded on certain special occasion days or holidays.

(972) 396-7600
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