Appetizers

Fried Beef Thai-Style	6.95
Kara-Age	5.95
Hibachi Rock Spring Rolls	5.95
Gyoza	4.95
Fried Triangles	4.95
Shrimp Chips	4.95
Edamame	3.95
Hibachi Rock Fries	3.95

Soups

Miso Soup	2.95
Clear Onion Soup	2.95





Small Plate

Tuna Tataki (Serv	ed Cold)	12.95
Beef Tataki (Serve	ed Cold)	11.95
Soft Shell Crab		11.95
Steak Negimaki		8.95
Rockin' Peppers		8.95
Kalbi (Korean-Sty	rle Short Ribs)	8.95
Fried Calamari		6.95
Hibachi Rock Wir	ngs	6.95



Extra time & care may be required for large takeout orders or takeout orders during busy times. Please be Patient.....

Prices may vary by location and subject to change without notice!

Tempura A La Carte

(Build Your Own platter)

Scallops (4)	4.95
Shrimp (2)	3.95
Pop Shrimp (10)	3.95
Salmon (2)	3.95
Tilapia (2)	3.95
Calamari (2)	3.95
Chicken (2)	2.95
Asparagus (4)	2.95
Bell Pepper (4)	2.95
Broccoli (4)	1.95
Onion (4)	1.95
Mushroom (4)	1.95
Zucchini (4)	1.95
Sweet Potato (4)	1.95
Carrots (4)	1.95

Tempura Platters

(w/ Assorted Vegetables. No substitutions, please!)

Tempura Combination Platter		10.95
(1 Each: Shrimp, Salmon, Calamari,	Chicken)	
Scallop Tempura Platter		8.95
Calamari Tempura Platter		7.95
Salmon Temura Platter		7.95
Shrimp Tempura Platter		7.95
Tilapia Tempura Platter		7.95
Chicken Tempura Platter		6.95
Vegetable Tempura Combo Platter		5.95



NOTE:

Ingredients are not fully listed. Please let your server know if there are any food allergies!

"Although we make every effort to provide quality & safe food, consuming raw or undercooked ingredients may increase risk of food borne illnesses."

(Ongoing specials may not apply on certain special occasion days) $\frac{1000}{500}$

Small Salads

2.95
2.95
5.95
6.95
6.95
8.95
5.95
6.95



Fried Rice

(Add-ins/Upgrades are available for an additional charge)

Hibachi Rock Fried Rice	Full	Side
Plain	5.95	3.95
Chicken or Beef	8.95	5.95
Shrimp or Calamari	9.95	6.95
Scallops	10.95	7.95
Combo	10.95	7.95
Seafood Combo	12.95	8.95
Pineapple, Curry, or Curry Pineapple Fried Rice		
Plain	6.95	4.95
Chicken or Beef	9.95	6.95
Shrimp or Calamari	10.95	7.95
Scallops	11.95	8.95
Combo	11.95	8.95
Seafood Combo	13.95	9.95

Rice Bowls

Teriyaki Bowl - Onions, Bell Pepper, Garlic, Pineapple, & Sesame Seeds. Broccoli Bowl - Broccoli & Garlic.

- Your choice of meat & options. Served with Steamed Rice
- Chicken, Beef, or Tofu (8.95), Shrimp or Calamari (9.95)
- Scallops (10.95), Combo (11.95), Seafood Combo (13.95), Plain (7.95)

Text HIBACHIROCK to 22828 to join our email list!!

WWW.hibachirock.com

- Upgrade to Fried Rice or Brown Rice for 2.95
- Upgrade to Yakisoba Noodles for 4.95

Dinner Hibachi Grill

lα

Med.

Served with Hibachi Rock Vegetables, Shrimp Teaser & Steamed Rice.

- Upgrade to Fried Rice for \$1.95, Chicken or Beef for \$3.95
- Add a Soup or House Salad for \$0.95 each

- Upgrade to Brown Rice for \$1.95, Fried Brown Rice for \$2.95
- Upgrade Rice to Yakisoba Noodles for \$4.95
- Upgrade Hibachi Rock Vegetables to Fried Rice for \$1.95

	Ly.	Med.	<i>3</i> 111.
Lobster	48.95	33.95	19.95
Filet Mignon or Teriyaki Filet	34.95	25.95	16.95
Salmon or Teriyaki Salmon	31.95	23.95	15.95
Scallops	31.95	23.95	15.95
Strip Steak or Teriyaki Steak	31.95	23.95	15.95
Calamari Steak	27.95	20.95	13.95
Shrimp or Teriyaki Shrimp	27.95	20.95	13.95
Chicken or Teriyaki Chicken	24.95	18.95	12.95
Tofu or Teriyaki Tofu	21.95	16.95	11.95
Vegetable Lover	21.95	16.95	11.95
Hibachi Rock Vegetables	20.95	15.95	10.95
Yakisoba (Steamed Rice is not In	ncluded)		
Seafood Combo		27.95	19.95
Combo		24.95	17.95
Scallops		24.95	17.95
Shrimp or Calamari		22.95	15.95
Chicken or Beef		21.95	14.95
Tofu		16.95	12.95
Vegetarian		16.95	12.95
Plain		15.95	11.95

Hibachi Grill Combos

Filet Mignon, Scallops, & Lobster	39.95
Filet Mignon, Shrimp, & Lobster	37.95
Filet Mignon, Chicken, Lobster	36.95
Filet Mignon, Shrimp, & Scallops	31.95
Filet Mignon & Lobster	30.95
Filet Mignon, Chicken, & Shrimp	28.95
Filet Mignon & Scallops	24.95
Filet Mignon & Shrimp	22.95
Filet Mignon & Calamari	22.95
Filet Mignon & Chicken	21.95
Shrimp, Scallops, & Lobster	36.95
Shrimp, Scallops, & Calamari	28.95
Shrimp & Lobster	27.95
Shrimp & Scallops	21.95
Strip Steak, Scallops, & Lobster	37.95
Strip Steak, Shrimp, & Lobster	35.95
Strip Steak, Chicken, & Lobster	34.95
Strip Steak, Shrimp, & Scallops	29.95
Strip Steak & Lobster	28.95
Strip Steak, Chicken, & Shrimp	26.95
Strip Steak & Scallops	22.95
Strip Steak & Shrimp	20.95
Strip Steak & Calamari	20.95
Strip Steak & Chicken	19.95
Chicken, Shrimp, & Scallops	27.95
Chicken & Lobster	26.95
Chicken & Scallops	20.95
Chicken & Shirmp	18.95
Chicken & Calamari	18.95

Extra time & care may be required for large takeout orders or takeout orders during busy times. Please be Patient.....

Sushi Rolls

911 Roll* "Alannah" Roll Alaskan Roll* Albacore Roll* Aloha Roll Asparagus Roll Avocado Roll Baked Salmon Roll

Bethany Roll "Byron" Roll Cajun Roll California Roll Candy Cane Roll* "Caroline" Roll Caterpillar Roll

Caveman Roll Cosmic Cucumber Roll*

Crab Roll Crazy Octopus Roll **Cucumber Roll**

Dragon Roll Ebi-Jibi Roll Eel Roll

Fire Hazard Roll ("DJ DaveLee")

Good Times Roll Grand Dragon Roll Grand Tuna Roll* Granizo Roll Guiltless Cali Roll

Guiltless Phili Roll Hawaiian Roll*

Hibachi Rock Roll* "Hiroshi" Maki*

Hollywood Crunch Roll*

"Illiana" Roll "Jessie's" Sexy Roll

Manhattan Roll Matamoros Scorpion Roll

New Orleans Roll New Philadelphia Roll

OU Roll*

Philadelphia Roll Rainbow Roll*

Salmon Avocado Roll*

Salmon Nuevo Roll*

Salmon Roll* Salmon Skin Roll

Shrimp Roll **Smoked Salmon Roll**

Snake Roll

Special House Roll* Spicy Mountain Roll

Spicy Salmon Roll*

Spicy Shrimp Roll Spicy Tuna Roll*

Spicy Yellowtail Roll*

Spider Roll Sundae Roll

Super Cajun Roll Super White Tuna Roll³

Sweet Shrimp Roll

Sushi Rolls (Cont'd)

Tempura Calamari Roll Tempura Roll Texas Tornado Roll Tiger Tail Roll "Tony" Roll Tuna Avocado Roll* Tuna Roll* UT Roll* Vegetable Roll Vegetable Tempura Roll "Victor" Roll

Sushi Towers

Yellowtail Roll*

California Tower Guiltless Spicy Ahi Tower* **Guiltless Spicy Salmon Tower*** Spicy Ahi Tower* Spicy Salmon Tower*

Volcanoes

"Big Money" Volcano Cajun Volcano Hibachi Rock Volcano Max-Spider Volcano Two-Fin Volcano

Sughi Bittes

Ahi-Zu Bites* **Grand Tuna Bites*** Hamachi-Zu Bites* **Smokey Scalmon Bites**

Sushi Other

Green Mussel Dynamite Ouail Egg* Quail Egg (Limon)* Tuna Tataki







NOTE:

Ingredients are not fully listed. Please let your server know if there are any food allergies!

"Although we make every effort to provide quality & safe food, consuming raw or undercooked ingredients may increase risk of food borne illnesses."

*Contains or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients.

Prices may vary by location and subject to change without notice! (Ongoing specials may not apply on certain special occasion days)

Lunch Hibachi Grill (Served 'til 4pm)

Med.

Sm.

Served with Hibachi Rock Vegetables, Shrimp Teaser & Steamed Rice.

- Add a Soup or House Salad for \$0.95 each
- Upgrade to Fried Rice for \$1.95, Chicken or Beef for \$3.95
- Upgrade to Brown Rice for \$1.95, Fried Brown Rice for \$2.95
- Upgrade Rice to Yakisoba Noodles for \$4.95
- Upgrade Hibachi Rock Vegetables to Fried Rice for \$1.95

	Micu.	J
Lobster (6-7oz. Tail)	30.95	16.95
Filet Mignon or Teriyaki Filet	22.95	13.95
Salmon or Teriyaki Salmon	18.95	10.95
Scallops	18.95	10.95
Strip Steak or Teriyaki Steak	16.95	10.95
Calamari Steak	15.95	9.95
Shrimp or Teriyaki Shrimp	15.95	9.95
Chicken or Teriyaki Chicken	13.95	8.95
Tofu or Teriyaki Tofu	12.95	7.95
Vegetable Lover	12.95	7.95
Hibachi Rock Vegetables	11.95	6.95
Yakisoba (Does not include steamed rice)		
Seafood Combo	24.95	16.95
Combo	20.95	13.95
Scallops	20.95	13.95
Shrimp or Calamari	18.95	11.95
Chicken or Beef	17.95	10.95
Tofu	13.95	9.95
Vegetarian	13.95	9.95
Plain	12.95	8.95

Bento Box Specials (Served 'til 4pm)

Served with Hibachi Rock Vegetables, California Rolls, Gyoza, Steamed Rice, & an Orange Delight.

- Upgrade to Fried Rice for \$1.95
- Add a Soup or House Salad for \$0.95 each
- Upgrade to Brown Rice for \$1.95, Fried Brown Rice for \$2.95
- Upgrade Hibachi Rock Vegetables to Fried Rice for \$1.95
- Upgrade Rice to Yakisoba Noodles for \$4.95

Salmon Tempura Bento	9.95
Shrimp Tempura Bento	9.95
Chicken Tempura Bento	8.95
Vegetable Tempura Bento	8.95
Chicken Broccoli Bento	8.95
Beef Broccoli Bento	8.95

Hibachi Rock - East Allen

201 E. Bethany Dr., Suite #1 Allen, Texas 75002

(972) 396-7600

Extra time & care may be required for large takeout orders or takeout orders during busy times. Please be Patient....

Prices may vary by location and subject to change without notice!



MUSIC **SPORTS STEAKS SEAFOOD** SUSHI

www.hibachirock.com

(\$4.95 Express Lunch) (Mon - Fri, 11am - 2pm, Limit 1 Per Person)

Happy Hour

Mon - Fri, 4:00pm - 7:00pm (Check online for our current specials!)

1/2 Off Appetizer Wednesdays

Ladies Night

Every Thursday Night

Sushi Days

(Over 135 Items Discounted) Sundays, Tuesdays & Thursdays

Online Ordering, Takeout & Delivery

(\$15 Min., 3-Mile Area. Delivery fees apply for extended areas.)

Late Night Party/Event Booking

OPEN DAILY FROM 11:00AM

All specials are Dine-In only and excluded on certain special occasion days or holidays.

(972) 396-7600

Full menu & descriptions are

available at www.hibachirock.com.